2014 PENN STATE WOMEN’S LACROSSE SCHEDULE

FEBRUARY
Sun. 16
Wed. 19
Sat. 22
Tue. 25
Fri. 28
MARCH
Wed. 5
Sat. 8
Wed. 12
Sat. 15
Sun. 23
Wed. 26
Sun. 30
APRIL

Fri. 4
Tue. 8
Sun. 13
Sat. 19
Sat. 26
MAY

Thu. 1
Fri. 2
Sun. 4

All times ET

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

®

PENN~?
Bucknell
MARYLAND
DUQUESNE
Virginia

James Madison
LOYOLA
Rutgers
Vanderbilt*
MICHIGAN*
DREXEL
Florida*

NORTHWESTERN*
CORNELL

Ohio State*

JOHNS HOPKINS
PRINCETON

ALC Quarterfinals®
ALC Semifinals*
ALC Final*

All home games (in CAPS) to be played at Penn State Lacrosse Field

A Exhibition
* ALC game
Y ALC Championship (Evanston, IIl.)

Dates and times subject to change — Check GoPSUsports.com for most up-to-date schedule

Noon
4:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Noon

7:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

Noon
3:00 p.m.

TBD
TBD
TBD

As of 10/29/13



