

2014 PENN STATE WOMEN'S LACROSSE SCHEDULE

FEBRU/	۱RY			
Sun.	16		PENN^	Noon
Wed.	19	at	Bucknell	4:00 p.m.
Sat.	22		MARYLAND	3:00 p.m.
Tue.	25		DUQUESNE	7:00 p.m.
Fri.	28	at	Virginia	7:00 p.m.
MARCH				
Wed.	5	at	James Madison	4:00 p.m.
Sat.	8		LOYOLA	1:00 p.m.
Wed.	12	at	Rutgers	3:00 p.m.
Sat.	15	at	Vanderbilt*	1:00 p.m.
Sun.	23		MICHIGAN*	1:00 p.m.
Wed.	26		DREXEL	4:00 p.m.
Sun.	30	at	Florida*	Noon
APRIL				
Fri.	4		NORTHWESTERN*	7:00 p.m.
Tue.	8		CORNELL	5:00 p.m.
Sun.	13	at	Ohio State*	1:00 p.m.
Sat.	19		JOHNS HOPKINS	Noon
Sat.	26		PRINCETON	3:00 p.m.
MAY				
Thu.	1		ALC Quarterfinals ¹	TBD
Fri.	2		ALC Semifinals ¹	TBD
Sun.	4		ALC Final ¹	TBD
	•			

All times ET

All home games (in CAPS) to be played at Penn State Lacrosse Field

Dates and times subject to change – Check GoPSUsports.com for most up-to-date schedule

[^] Exhibition

^{*} ALC game

¹ ALC Championship (Evanston, III.)